150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
LSA-PC10-FR-48
FROSTED LENS DIFFUSER
LSA-PC10-FR-48 is an easy and efficient way to
protect your LED strip while giving it a decorative
and attractive look. It comes conveniently with an
adhesive strip on the back for easy installation. Simply
peel and apply on a clean LED strip surface. These
can be placced from end to end of the LED strip or
cut to a certain length particular to a specific project
or application.
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
DIMENSIONS
LENS OPTIONS
Surface mount
48”
(0.67 x 0.24”) (LxH)
Frosted
MODEL
LSA-PC10
LENS
FR
Frosted Lens
SIZE
48
48”
FEATURES
•	 Compatible with LED strips up to 0.4” (10mm) wide
•	 Surface mount onto LED strip
•	 Frosted diffuser
•	 Peel-off adhesive backing
•	 Protects LED prolonging its lifetime
DIMENSIONS
*LED strips sold separately.
UPDATED: 10.04.24
Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #
17mm
(0.67 in)
11mm
(0.43 in)
3mm
(0.12 in)
6mm
(0.24 in)